Nr.
103
104

107

106

101
105
102

Montag - F 10 Allschwil - 13.01.2025

Ergebnis (50 % =120.0 MP)

Paar
Doralice Bernet — Heidi Mondet
Charlotte Miiller — Wendy Olum
Susanne Liithy — Janet Ramp
Barbara Engel — Ruth Zumsteg
Peter Burckhardt— Verena Burgy
Judith Jordan — Alfonso von Wunschheim
Rita Kessler — Monika Witte
Isla Brunold — Gisela von Biiren
Sue Billington — Susan Flores
Christoph Giirtler — Ann McClymont
Franziska Griininger — Bea Kim
Kurt Kessler — Christine Schwab
Beatrice Leu— Edith Manschott
VanDack Christina — Van Dack Josef

MP
146.0
144.0
143.0
130.0
128.0
126.0
123.0
118.0
118.0
113.0
109.0
102.0
101.0

79.0

%
60.83
60.00
59.58
54.17
53.33
52.50
51.25
49.17
49.17
47.08
45.42
42.50
42.08
32.92

PV



